
College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 4th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Numerical 

Methods

Computer 

Graphics

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

Object Oriented Design 

and Modeling Through 

UML

913009 Abs

10180001 F C- C

10180006 C-

10180012 F

10180018 F F

10180021

10180022

10180023 Abs C-

10180026 F C-

10180027 Abs

10180030 Withheld

11070104 C+

11180010 F

11180021 C+

11180022 F

11180025 78.6

11180026 F

11180028 F

12180001 F C+

12180002 F C

12180003 F

12180004 F C D

12180007 F

12180010 F

12180011 F F

12180012 C-

12180013 F

12180017 F

12180018 Withheld C-

12180019 Withheld

12180021 F

12180022 78.6

12180023 Withheld

12180026 F

12180030 F

12180031 Abs

12180032 F

12180033 F

12180034 F

12180035 F B-

12180037 Withheld



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 4th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Numerical 

Methods

Computer 

Graphics

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

Object Oriented Design 

and Modeling Through 

UML

12180039 C

12180044 C

12180045 C-


